Pogo Producing Company

P.O. Box 10340 s

Midland, TX 79702-7340 CB DENT

Sunrise 8 Federal # 3

Eddy County, New Mexico
234 2.34 3/4 1.31 3.07 3.07
493 2.59 11/4 219 5.67 8.74
730 2.37 11/4 2.19 5.18 13.92
970 240 2 350 8.40 22.32
1224 254 11/4 219 556 27.88
1475 2.51 1 1.75 4 39 32.27
1716 2.41 4 7.00 16.87 49.14
2063 3.47 11/2 263 9.11 58.25
2505 4.42 1/4 0.44 1.93 60.18
2726 2.21 12 0.88 1.93 62.12
2989 263 112 0.88 2.30 64.42
3292 3.03 1 1.75 5.30 698.72
3544 2.52 2 3.50 8.82 78.54
3796 2.52 31/4 569 14.33 92.87
4048 252 31/4 5.69 14.33 107.21
4143 0.95 2 3.50 3.33 110.53
4341 1.98 1 1.75 3.47 114.00
4738 3.97 1 1.75 6.95 120.94
4991 253 3/4 1.31 3.32 124.26
5243 252 12 0.88 2.21 126.47
5495 2.52 112 0.88 2.21 128.67
5747 2.52 1 1.75 441 133.08
5999 252 12 0.88 2.21 135.29
6499 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 141.85
6755 2.56 13/4 3.06 7.84 149.69
7007 2.52 1 1.75 4.41 154.10
7258 2.51 1 1.75 4.39 158.49
7510 2.52 1172 2.63 6.62 165.11
7762 2.52 1 1.75 4.41 169.52
8012 2.50 1 1.75 4.38 173.89
8248 2.36 3/4 1.31 3.10 176.99

Archie Brown - General er

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on theﬂ~ day o&ﬂm[w Archie

Brown, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public

ALICIA RRY
My Commission Bxphes
July 7, 2010




